197ElectricalCamaro Catalog866-358-2277 SS396.COM
THE ULTIMATE SOURCE FOR DETAILING AND RESTORATION PARTS SINCE 1990
Camaro Catalog 866-358-2277 SS396.COM
Wiring Harnesses
When you are looking to restore your electrical system, look
no further than Ground Up! All of our harnesses are hand
assembled in the USA and are guaranteed exactly as original.
Our harnesses always match the factory color code and gauge

your sales rep your desired date. For points style, non-HEI
cars only.
Here’s how to order:
ALL-(year)(block)(quarter) ...........................................79.99 set
*For example, a 1970 Camaro SS396 built on or before Jan.
15, 1970, you would order ALL-70BB3Q wires will have 3-Q-69
stamped on them. If built after Jan. 15, 1970, you would order
ALL-70BB1Q.
ALL-70BB3Q
Coil
Choose from our new exact reproduction Delco coils with
GM numbers or GM replacement coil.
1115287 1968-72 BB .................................139.95 ea.
1115270 1968-72 SB .................................139.95 ea.
1115263 1967-72 Trans. Ign.* ...................149.95 ea.
1115293 1970-72 Most V8 ........................139.95 ea.
GAC-505 1962+ Most Replace ....................39.95 ea.
*427/454 transistor ignition. No Volume Discount.
1115270
1115263 (Top View)
Spark Plug Wire Sets
Pre-cut factory replacements.
AHC-1508 1967-73 SB non-HEI .....................39.95 set
AHC-2508 1967-72 BB non-HEI .....................39.95 set
AHC-3508 1974-81 with HEI ..........................52.95 set
AC Delco Spark Plugs
This is a brand new set of 8 spark plugs. These high quality
reproduction AC Delco spark plugs feature the correct green AC
and markings as original.
AC43 1964-70 #43 .................................59.95 set
AC44 1964-70 #44 .................................59.95 set
AC45 1964-70 #45 .................................59.95 set
Note: The number on the plug refers to it’s operating
temperature. The lower number is a cooler running plug which is
typically found on the SHP high performance engines. A hotter,
higher numbered plug would be used in engines where plug
fouling may be or is a problem.
AHC-1508
AC43
Cowl Induction Electric Solenoid
Correct electric solenoid with part number stamped on.
ACI-3685  1967-69 w/ GM Stamp .................36.99 ea.
Cowl Induction Solenoid Switch
Correct throttle switch and clip for activating solenoid.
AQW-1176 1967-69 Switch .............................19.99 ea.
AD-007 1967-69 Clip ................................... 5.99 ea.
Cowl Induction Harness & Grommet
OE style reproduction of original GM harness and correct rubber
grommet for routing harness through firewall.
AHQ-1143 1967-69 Harness ..........................42.99 ea.
AQW-296 1967-69 Grommet .......................... 8.99 ea.
AQW-296
AQW-1176
AD-007
AHQ-1143
ACI-3685
Temp Sending Units
Correct screw in sending units.
GAC-250 1967-72 w/o Gauges ....................16.95 ea.
GAC-560 1967-72 w/ Gauges ......................16.95 ea.
GAC-760 1969-70 w/ Gauges ......................32.95 ea.
GAC-660 1970-72 TCS Sender .....................18.95 ea.
CPX-999 1967-72 w/ Gauges ......................12.95 ea.
Marking Crayons
Original crayons used to mark the frame and firewall. Includes